EDUCATION LOTTERY FUNDING

State Board of Education

Appropriated Lottery Allocation

State Regents for Higher Education

Appropriated Lottery Allocation

Department of Career and Technology Education

Appropriated Lottery Allocation

School Consolidation and Assistance Fund
Appropriated Lottery Allocation

Oklahoma Teachers' Retirement System
Appropriated Lottery Allocation

Total Lottery Allocations (Appropriated)

$27,698,730

$24,313,330

$3,385,400

$3,077,637

$3,077,637

$61,552,733

EY'12 EY '13 FY '14 FY '15 FY '16 EY'17

$28,870,789 $29,402,815 $30,752,467 $31,446,199 $29,415,916 $23,397,757

$25,342,137 $25,809,138 $26,993,832 $27,602,775 $25,820,638 $20,538,032

$3,528,652 $3,593,678 $3,758,635  $3,843,424 $3,595,279 $2,859,726

$3,207,865  $3,266,980 $3,416,941  $3,494,022 $3,268,435 $2,599,751

$3,207,865 $3,266,980 $3,416,941  $3,494,022 $3,268,435 $2,599,751

$64,157,308 $65,339,591 $68,338,815 $69,880,442 $65,368,703 $51,995,017



