EDUCATION LOTTERY FUNDING

	<u>FY '11</u>	<u>FY '12</u>	<u>FY '13</u>	<u>FY '14</u>	<u>FY '15</u>	<u>FY '16</u>	<u>FY '17</u>
State Board of Education							
Appropriated Lottery Allocation	\$27,698,730	\$28,870,789	\$29,402,815	\$30,752,467	\$31,446,199	\$29,415,916	\$23,397,757
State Regents for Higher Education							
Appropriated Lottery Allocation	\$24,313,330	\$25,342,137	\$25,809,138	\$26,993,832	\$27,602,775	\$25,820,638	\$20,538,032
Department of Career and Technology Education							
Appropriated Lottery Allocation	\$3,385,400	\$3,528,652	\$3,593,678	\$3,758,635	\$3,843,424	\$3,595,279	\$2,859,726
School Consolidation and Assistance Fund	40.077.007	40.007.005	Фо ооо ооо	00.440.044	#0.404.000	40.000.405	00 500 754
Appropriated Lottery Allocation	\$3,077,637	\$3,207,865	\$3,266,980	\$3,416,941	\$3,494,022	\$3,268,435	\$2,599,751
Oklahoma Teachers' Retirement System Appropriated Lottery Allocation	\$3,077,637	\$3,207,865	\$3,266,980	\$3,416,941	\$3,494,022	\$3,268,435	\$2,599,751
	<u> </u>	. , - ,	. ,,	. , -,-	. , - ,-	. , ,	. , -, -
Total Lottery Allocations (Appropriated)	\$61,552,733	\$64,157,308	\$65,339,591	\$68,338,815	\$69,880,442	\$65,368,703	\$51,995,017